
Relationship Between Lactic
Acid Levels And Work Fatigue
In Palm Oil Harvesters At PT. X

Kampar Regency
by Yuharika Pratiwi

Submission date: 24-Aug-2024 07:18PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2437207231
File name: Amikveteran_vol_3_no_3_september_2024_hal_96-102.pdf
(294.34K)
Word count: 2704
Character count: 14793



3

5

6

7

9

11

13

16

18

19

22

23

25



5



8

12

20

24



1

1

1

5

7

8

9

17



2

2

2

3

4

26

27



4

4

10

14

15

21





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Relationship Between Lactic Acid Levels And Work Fatigue In
Palm Oil Harvesters At PT. X Kampar Regency
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs.uniska-bjm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

www.angis.org.au
Internet Source

jurnal.univpgri-palembang.ac.id
Internet Source

library.wur.nl
Internet Source

d3keperawatan.univrab.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Lela Kania Rahsa Puji, Tri Okta Ratnaningtyas,
Frida Kasumawati, Nurwulan Adi Ismaya, Nur



10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Hasanah. "The Correlation of Individual and
External Factors to Work Fatigue in Employee
at PT. Hutama Karya Building Division Project,
Integrated Building Soekarno Hatta Airport
Train Station", Health and Medical Journal,
2022
Publication

jurnal.globalhealthsciencegroup.com
Internet Source

I. Rodríguez-Balderrama, P.J. Ostia-Garza, R.D.
Villarreal-Parra, M. Tijerina-Guajardo. "Risk
factors and the relation of lactic acid to
neonatal mortality in the first week of life",
Medicina Universitaria, 2016
Publication

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

Maryam Altuhafy, Gurinder Singh Sodhi,
Junad Khan. "Efficacy of computer-controlled
local anesthesia delivery system on pain in
dental anesthesia: a systematic review of
randomized clinical trials", Journal of Dental
Anesthesia and Pain Medicine, 2024
Publication

R. Erkkola. "Correlation of Maternal Physical
Fitness During Pregnancy with Maternal and
Fetal Ph and Lactic Acid at Delivery", Acta
Obstetricia Et Gynecologica Scandinavica,



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

01/1976
Publication

fastercapital.com
Internet Source

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

acikarsiv.aydin.edu.tr
Internet Source

www.jurnal.syntaxliterate.co.id
Internet Source

Marni. "Abstrac Seminar Internasional ICOS",
Open Science Framework, 2023
Publication

P.H. Schimpf, Y. Wang, D.R. Haynor, Y. Kim.
"Sensitivity of transvenous defibrillation
models to adaptive mesh density and
resolution: the potential for interactive
solution times", International Journal of
Medical Informatics, 1997
Publication

Rina Aprianti, Susilo Wulan, Elza Wulandari.
"RELATIONSHIP OF AGE AND NUTRITION
STATUS WITH WORK FATIGUE IN INPATIENT
NURSES AT DR M YUNUS HOSPITAL,
BENGKULU", Nurse and Health: Jurnal
Keperawatan, 2021
Publication



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

jqph.org
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

www.eajournals.org
Internet Source

www.jstage.jst.go.jp
Internet Source

Kun Setyaning Astuti, Gary E. McPherson,
Bambang Sugeng, Nila Kurniasari et al. "21st
Century Innovation in Music Education",
Routledge, 2019
Publication

Benjamin B. Y. Chiang. "Blood Lactic Acid
Levels after Artificial Heart Implantation",
ASAIO Journal, 11/2001
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Relationship Between Lactic Acid Levels And Work Fatigue In
Palm Oil Harvesters At PT. X Kampar Regency
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


